PROPOSAL SCHEDULE						
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
202.0410	Removal of Terminal End, Type BCT	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 1,610.00	
202.0421	Removal of Guardrails and Steel Posts	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 3,910.00	
202.0431	Removal of Timber Railing and Concrete Posts	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 5,713.00	
203.0300	Roadway Excavation	215	Cu. Yd.	\$ 254.00	\$ 54,610.00	
209.1000	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	
312.0100	Plant Mix Glassphalt Concrete Base Course	1,800	Ton	\$ 125.00	\$ 225,000.00	
401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	1,280	Ton	\$ 138.00	\$ 176,640.00	
401.0500	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. V	320	Ton	\$ 168.00	\$ 53,760.00	
503.0151	Concrete Endpost, Type A	4	Each	\$ 4,334.00	\$ 17.336.00	
507.1000	Aesthetic Railing	220	Lin. Ft.	\$ 543.00	\$ 119,460.00	
603.0100	Cleaning Existing Culvert	F.A	F.A.	F.A.	\$25,000.00	
606.0500	Resetting Guardrail Post	33	Each	\$ 109.00	\$ 3,597.00	
606.3100	Guardrail - Strong Post W-Beam	1,125	Lin. Ft.	\$ 32.00	\$ 36,000.00	
606.3110	Guardrail - Strong Post W-Beam (8' Posts)	38	Lin. Ft.	\$ 37.00	\$ 1.406.00	
606.3200	Guardrail - Strong Post Modified Thrie Beam	100	Lin. Ft.	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,000.00	
606.7001	Terminal Section, Type FLEAT-350	15	Each	\$ 3,910.00	\$ 50,650.00	
83A-01-01N		1			<u></u>	

583A-01-7/31/03 P-9

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE						
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
606.7101	End Section, Type RWE03A	1	Each	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	
621.4131	Reflector Marker (RM-3)	25	Each	\$ 21.00	\$ 525.00	
621.4135	Reflector Marker (RM-3) with Steel Post	8	Each	\$ 104.00	\$ 83200	
621.4141	Reflector Marker (RM-4) with Steel Post	4	Each	\$ 242.00	\$ 968.00	
621.4151	Reflector Marker (RM-5) Mounted on Guardrail Post	47	Each	\$ 23.00	\$ 1.081.00	
621.5000	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less)	8	Each	\$ 75.00	\$ 600.00	
621.5100	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) with Post	12	Each	\$ 276.00	\$ 3.31200	
621.5200	Regulatory and Warning Sign (Greater than 10 Sq. Ft.) with Posts	2	Each	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	
621.5300	Information Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) with Post	3	Each	\$ 276.00	\$ 828.00	
621.5400	Information Sign (Greater than 10 Sq. Ft.) with Posts	1	Each	\$ 477.00	\$ <u>411.00</u>	
621.7110	Construction Sign with Posts	2	Each	\$ 518.00	\$ 1,036.00	
621.7601	Mile Post Marker with Post (Bi-Directional)	1	Each	\$ 184.00	\$ 184.00	
621.8100	Type II Object Marker	16	Each	\$ 46.00	\$ 736.00	
621.8110	Type II Object Marker with Flexible Post	16	Each	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,840.00	
583A-01-01M						

583A-01-01M 7/31/03 P-10

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE						
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
629.1010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 1,723.00	
629.1040	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 15,311.00	
629.2040	Type D Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 2,105.00	
645.2000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	
651.1000	Excavation for Reconstruction of Weakened Pavement Area	625	Cu. Yd.	\$ 52.00	\$ 32,500.0	
652.1000	Cold Planing	45	Sq. Yd.	\$ 124.00	\$ 5,580.00	
664.1000	Reconstruct Emergency Telephone Station	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 4,062.00	
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and Force Account Items	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 65,600.00	

SUM OF ALL ITEMS

NOTE: Bidders must complete all unit prices and amounts. Failure to do so may be grounds for rejection of bid.

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE

The bidder is directed to Subsection 108.01 - Subletting of Contract.

The bidder's attention is directed to Section 699 - Mobilization for the limitation of the amount bidders are allowed to bid.

If the bid price for any proposal item having a maximum allowable bid indicated therefor in any of the contract documents is in excess of such a maximum amount, the bid price for such proposal item shall be adjusted to reflect the limitation thereon. The comparison of bids to determine the successful bidder and the amount of contract to be awarded shall be determined after such adjustments are made, and such adjustments shall be binding upon the bidder.

The bidder is directed to Subsections 106.12 - Recycling of Waste Glass and 106.13 - Ordering of Certain Material.